w w w. c b s s c i e n t i f i c . c o m
FEATURES
•	 2 sizes to choose from:
	 	 •	 5.5cm(w) x 8.5cm(l)
	 	 •	 7.5cm(w)  x 10cm(l)
•	 Cast a second gel while the first is running. The addition of the
external gel caster and additional gel tray allows the researcher to
use time more efficiently.

specific use such as, “RNA ONLY”.
COMB OPTIONS for 5.5cm wide GCMGU-102T
tooth depth = 6.35, overall length = 5cm
material: polycarbonate or PTFE-coated aluminum
Cat. # comb type # of
teeth
thickness
of teeth
(mm)
width of
teeth (mm)
 maximum
loading vol-
ume/well
(µl)*
MGC-10-0810 dual-sided 8/10 1.0 4.77/3.5 23/17
MGC-10-1216 dual-sided 12/16 1.0 2.6/1.6 12/8
MGC-15-0810 dual sided 8/10 1.5 4.77/3.5 34/25
MGC-15-1216 dual sided 12/16 1.5 2.6/1.6 18/11
MGC-20-0810 dual sided 8/10 2.0 4.77/3.5 45/33
MGC-20-1216 dual sided 12/16 2.0 2.6/1.6 24/15
Mini-Horizontal Productivity Package
GCMGU-102T, GCMGU-202T
Complete Package:
•  Electrophoresis unit with molded tapered baffles

COMB OPTIONS for 7.5cm wide GCMGU-202T
tooth depth = 6.35mm, overall length =  7cm
material: polycarbonate or PTFE-coated aluminum
Cat. # comb type # of
teeth
thickness
of teeth
(mm)
width of
teeth
(mm)
 maximum
loading vol-
ume/well
(µl)*
MHC-10-1014 dual-sided 10/14 1.0 5.5/3.5 26/17
MHC-10-0816 dual-sided 8/16 1.0 7.3/2.8 35/13
MHC-15-1014 dual sided 10/14 1.5 5.5/3.5 38/25
MHC-15-0816 dual sided 8/16 1.5 7.3/2.8 52/19
MHC-20-1014 dual sided 10/14 2.0 5.5/3.5 51/33
MHC-20-0816 dual sided 8/16 2.0 7.3/2.8 69/26
1mm
6mm
* the maximum loading volume for horizontal gel combs is calculated by taking 75%
of the total tooth volume.